

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

S.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 12667/2024

Shyoram S/o Chajuram

-----Petitioner

Versus

Kishanlal S/o Chajuram

-----Respondent

For Petitioner(s)

:

None

For Respondent(s)

:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE AVNEESH JHINGAN

Order

21/09/2024

As per office report, defect(s) has not been removed.

Let needful be done within a period of four weeks from today, failing which the writ petition shall stand dismissed without further reference to the Court.

(AVNEESH JHINGAN),J