

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

S.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 12667/2024
CNR: RJHC020624692024 | URN: CW / 25330U / 2024

Shyoram S/o Chajuram

-----Petitioner

Versus

Kishanlal & Ors.

-----Respondents

For Petitioner(s)	:	Mr. Sandeep Pathak
For Respondent(s)	:	Mr. Ram Rakh Sharma

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ANUROOP SINGHI

Order

03/08/2026

The matter comes up on a stay vacation application bearing Application No.01/2026 filed by the respondents.

Let the same be listed before the appropriate Bench on 12.08.2026 and the interim order is extended till the next date.

(ANUROOP SINGHI),J

32/DIPESH CHAYAL