

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

S.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 12667/2024
CNR: RJHC020624692024 | URN: CW / 25330U / 2024

Shyoram S/o Chajuram

-----Petitioner

Versus

Kishanlal S/o Chajuram

-----Respondent

For Petitioner(s)	:	Mr. Utkarsh Meena & Ms. Shefali Sharma for Mr. Sandeep Pathaka
For Respondent(s)	:	Mr. Ram Rakh Sharma

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ANAND SHARMA

Order

12/08/2026

Mr. Ram Rakh Sharma, Adv. appears on behalf of respondent Nos.1 to 3 and submits that application for stay vacation has been filed.

Service upon respondent Nos. 1 to 3 be treated as complete.

List this matter for arguments on stay vacation on 24th August, 2026.

(ANAND SHARMA),J